Assist Wireless' 2020 Minimum Service Standards Rate Plans

Pre-12/1 MSS Change Plan Offerings

NON-TRIBAL TRIBAL
Designation|Broadband| Broadband | Broadband |Broadband|Broadband|Broadband|Broadband] Broadband| Broadband |Broadbandy]
Tariff] $9.25 $10.25 $15.25 $19.25 $34.25 $35.25 $39.25 $34.25 $35.25 $39.25
Rate Plan] FREE $1 $6 $10 $25 $26 $30 FREE $1 $5
Talk 400 400 600 1100 Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited
Text 500 Unlimited Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited
Dataj 3GB 3GB 3GB 3GB 4GB 4.5GB 5GB 4GB 4.5GB 5GB
Plan Offerings - Effective 12/1/20
NON-TRIBAL* TRIBAL
Designation] Voice Voice Voice Voice |Broadband|Broadband|Broadband] Broadband | Broadband |Broadband]
Tariff] $5.25 $6.25 $10.25 $15.25 $34.25 $35.25 $39.25 $34.25 $35.25 $39.25
Rate Plan] FREE $1 $5 $10 $25 $26 $30 FREE $1 $5
Talk] 1000 1000 1200 1200 Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited
Text 500 Unlimited Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited | Unlimited
Dataj 50mb 50mb 100mb 1GB 4,5GB 5GB 6GB 4.5GB 5GB 6GB
*Existing non-tribal customers will be migrated to voice-designated plans on their Dec. billing date unless they choose to upgrade to the $25, $30 or $35 plans, which
are broadband designated.




